
AMENDED GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER: 2020-03-REVISED 

 

SUBJECT:  CONTINUANCES FOR ALL FOURTH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT MISDEMEANOR CRIMINAL AND 
TRAFFIC CASES SCHEDULED BETWEEN THURSDAY, APRIL 16, 2020 AND FRIDAY, MAY 15, 2020 

In light of the current ongoing Coronavirus Pandemic,  

 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that all Misdemeanor and Traffic cases in the Fourth Municipal will follow their 
respective key dates and will be rescheduled as follows at their respective times: 

 

Key of O for Thursday, April 16, 2020 will be continued to Key of O for Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Key of P for Friday, April 17, 2020 will be continued to Key of P for Friday, June 19, 2020 

Key of L for Monday, April 20, 2020 will be continued to Key of L for Monday, May 18, 2020 

Key of M for Tuesday, April 21, 2020 will be continued to Key of M for Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

Key of T for Wednesday, April 22, 2020 will be continued to Key of T for Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Key of V for Thursday, April 23, 2020 will be continued to Key of V for Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Key of X for Friday, April 24, 2020 will be continued to Key of X for Friday, May 22, 2020 

Key of R for Monday, April 27, 2020 will be continued to Key of R for Monday, June 22, 2020 

Key of S for Tuesday, April 28, 2020 will be continued to Key of S for Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Key of E for Friday, May 1, 2020 will be continued to Key of E for Friday, June 5, 2020 

Key of A for Monday, May 4, 2020 will be continued to Key of A for Monday, June 1, 2020 

Key of B for Tuesday, May 5, 2020 will be continued to Key of B for Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

Key of C for Wednesday, May 6, 2020 will be continued to Key of C for Wednesday, June 3, 2020 

Key of D for Thursday, May 7, 2020 will be continued to Key of D for Thursday, June 4, 2020 

Key of K for Friday, May 8, 2020 will be continued to Key of K for Friday, June 12, 2020 

Key of F for Monday, May 11, 2020 will be continued to Key of F for Monday, June 8, 2020 

Key of G for Tuesday, May 12, 2020 will be continued to Key of G for Tuesday, June 9, 2020 

Key of H for Wednesday, May 13, 2020 will be continued to Key of H for Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Key of J for Thursday, May 14, 2020 will be continued to Key of J for Thursday, June 11, 2020 


